
ID Name2 Firm Name Firm Address Contractor State if your firm is a E-mail Address Phone Number (###) ### - ####

1 Girard Mobley MSW Consultants 41760 Ivy St., Suite #203, Murrieta, CA 92562 Prime SBE; girard@msw-consultants.com (951) 973-0026

2 Rebecca Rabano SCS Engineers 438 South Marengo Avenue, Pasadena, CA 91101 Prime None of the Above; rrabano@scsengineers.com (657) 247-4685

3 Michelle Leonard SCS Engineers 438 S. Marengo Ave Prime None of the Above; mleonard@scsengineers.com (626) 315-8138

4 Hannah Wheeler Cascadia Consulting Group 1109 First Avenue Suite 400 Seattle, WA 98101 Prime CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE); hannah@cascadiaconsulting.com (206) 343-9759

5 Belinda Freeth Freeth/Moroz 340 Linares Ave., Long Beach, CA 90803 Sub CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE);SBE; Bfreethstudio@gmail.com (562) 431-9611

6 Michelle Hoffmann SCS Engineers 438 S. Marengo Ave., Pasadena Prime None of the Above; mhoffmann@scsengineers.com (707) 767-7979

7 Anastas Belev APTIM 420 Exchange Ste 150, Irvine, CA 92602 Prime None of the Above; anastas.belev@aptim.com (213) 700-7588

8 John Carlton HDR 591 Camino de la Reina, Suite 300, San Diego, CA 92108 Prime None of the Above; john.carlton@hdrinc.com (858) 712-8235

9 Victor Huynh Ready Artwork 434 W. Foothill Blvd. Monrovia, CA 91016 Sub SBE;CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE); victor@readyartwork.com (626) 786-5824

10 Judi Gregory Go2Zero Strategies 6625 N Calle Eva Miranda, Ste A Sub CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE);LSBE;SBE; judi@go2zero.net (877) 462-9376

11 Belinda Freeth Freeth/Moroz 340 Linares avenue, Long Beach, ca 90803 Sub CBE (DBE, DVBE, MBE, WBE);SBE; Bfreethstudio@gmail.com (562) 431-9611



PhoneNumber (###) ### - ####


